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1

Medical physics and biophysics

Raguz
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Title Name and surname E-mail Telephone
1 |Professor dr.sc. Marija Raguz marija.raguz@mefst.hr 557-867
2 |Senior assistant dr.sc. Zvonimir Boban zvonimir.boban@mefst.hr 557-865
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8 dr.sc. Ana Bari¢ ana.baric@gmail.com



mailto:marija.raguz@mefst.hr
mailto:zvonimir.boban@mefst.hr
mailto:ana.puljas@mefst.hr
mailto:ivan.mardesic@mefst.hr
https://genom.mefst.hr/webmail/src/compose.php?send_to=%22Dubravka%20Brdar%22%20%3Cd.brdar.dr%40gmail.com%3E
mailto:ana.baric@gmail.com
https://genom.mefst.hr/webmail/src/compose.php?send_to=%22Dubravka%20Brdar%22%20%3Cd.brdar.dr%40gmail.com%3E
mailto:ana.baric@gmail.com
mailto:marija.raguz@mefst.hr
mailto:zvonimir.boban@mefst.hr

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Date 6.1.2025. 7.1.2025. 8.1.2025. 9.1.2025. 10.1.2025. 11.1.2025.
Group EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6 | EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6
SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3 SG1 SG2 SG3
08.00-08.45 - Boh E2:
- Boban PCL: PCL: PCL: DH
08.50-09.35 7B 7B 7B
09.40-10.25 L1:Raguz E:
10.30-11.15 E3 | E2 E3 | E2 B2 | E3: DH
L2:Raguz S1: Raguz . ¥ S1: Boban X X S2: Raguz | S2: Mardesi¢ X X S3: Raguz S3: Boban

11.20-12.05 DB | AB DB | AB AB | DB e
12.10-12.55 . EL: | e | E2 .| En: E2 | E3: | E2 | B3 | EL: N 2l

- L3:Raguz 7B E1: IM| SI: Raguz DB AB S2: Raguz 7B El: IM AB DB S3: Raguz AB DB 7B El: IM
13.00-13.45
1350143 SP:Boban | SP: Mardesi¢

. Boban . Mardesic . . o
14.40-15.25 PCL: PCL: PCL:
IM IM IM
15.30-16.15
16.20-17.05
17.10-17.55
18.00-18.45
18.50-19.35
19.40-20.25
lecture seminar exercise I free day




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

13.1.2025.

14.1.2025.

15.1.2025.

16.1.2025.

17.1.2025.

18.1.2025.

Group

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2

EG3 | EG4

EG5

EG6

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

SG1

SG2

SG3

08.00-08.45

E2:

08.50-09.35

PC2:
ZB

PC2:
IM

PC2:
IM

PC3:
IM

PC3:
IM

DH

09.40-10.25

E2:

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

S4: Raguz

S4: Boban

S4: Mardesic

L4: Raguz

S6: Boban

S6: Mardesi¢

S6: Raguz

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

S5: Raguz

S5: Boban

S5: Mardesi¢

S7: Raguz

S7: Mardesi¢

S7: Boban

S8: Raguz

S8: Boban

S8: Mardesi¢

DH

PC2:
ZB

ZB

PC2:

S9: Raguz

S9: Boban

S9: Mardesi¢

E2:
DH

13.50-14.35

ZB

PC3:

14.40-15.25

PC2:
IM

PC3:
ZB

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture

seminar

exercise

I free day




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

20.1.2025.

21.1.2025.

22.1.2025.

23.1.2025.

24.1.2025.

25.1.2025.

Group

EG1 [ EG2 [ EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 [ EG2 [ EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 [ EG2 [ EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 [ EG2 [ EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 [ EG2 [ EG3 [ EG4 [ EG5 | EG6

EG1 [ EG2 [ EG3 [ EG4 [ EG5 | EG6

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

08.00-08.45

08.50-09.35

PC3:
IM

PC4:
ZB

PCS5:
IM

09.40-10.25

PC4:
ZB

PC4:
ZB

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

S10: Mardesi¢

SG1 SG2

S10: Raguz

S10: Boban

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

S14: Raguz

S14: Mardesi¢

S14: Boban

S15: Boban

S15: Mardesi¢

S15:Raguz

S13: Mardesi¢

S13: Boban

S11: Mardesi¢| S11:Boban | SI11:Raguz

S13: Raguz

L5: Raguz

13.50-14.35

S12: Mardesi¢| S12: Boban | S12: Raguz

L6: Raguz

PC5:
ZB

PC4:
IM

14.40-15.25

PC3:
ZB

IM

PC4:

15.30-16.15

PC4:

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture seminar

exercise

I frec day



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

27.1.2025.

28.1.2025.

29.1.2025.

30.1.2025.

31.1.2025.

1.2.2025.

Group

EG1 | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGL | EG2 | EG3

EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1

SG2

SG1 SG2

08.00-08.45

08.50-09.35

PC5:
IM

09.40-10.25

PC5:
IM

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

S16: Mardesi¢

S16: Raguz

S16: Boban

S17: Raguz

S17: Boban

S17: Mardesi¢

S18: Raguz

S18: Boban

S18: Mardesi¢

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

PC5:
ZB

PC5:
ZB

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture

seminar

exercise

I free day




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Date

3.2.2025.

4.2.2025.

5.2.2025.

6.2.2025.

7.2.2025.

8.2.2025.

Group

EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EG1 | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

EGl | EG2 | EG3 | EG4 | EG5 | EG6

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

SG1 SG2

08.00-08.45

08.50-09.35

09.40-10.25

10.30-11.15

11.20-12.05

12.10-12.55

EXAM

13.00-13.45

13.50-14.35

14.40-15.25

15.30-16.15

16.20-17.05

17.10-17.55

18.00-18.45

18.50-19.35

19.40-20.25

lecture seminar

exercise

I free day

SG1 SG2




